
ID P1234 ABC GROCERY DISTRIBUTING CO. Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Customer Purchase Order Received 0 days Mon 1/11/10 Mon 1/11/10 0%

2 Order Acknowledgement to Customer 1 day Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 0%

3 Preliminary Gantt Chart to customer 1 day Wed 1/13/10 Wed 1/13/10 0%

4 Engineering 44.5 days Wed 1/13/10 Tue 3/16/10 0%

5 Engineering/Sales Kick-off meeting 1 day Wed 1/13/10 Wed 1/13/10 0%

6 Complete Autocad drawings 1.5 wks Thu 1/14/10 Mon 1/25/10 0%

7 Senior engineering review / release 1 wk Mon 1/18/10 Mon 1/25/10 0%

8 Send to customer for approvals 0 days Mon 1/25/10 Mon 1/25/10 0%

9 Corrections and revisions 1 wk Mon 1/25/10 Mon 2/1/10 0%

10 Customer approval received 0 days Mon 2/1/10 Mon 2/1/10 0%

11 Send to Seismic Engineer for calcs w/ PO 2 wks Mon 2/1/10 Mon 2/15/10 0%

12 Final seismic calculations received 0 days Mon 2/15/10 Mon 2/15/10 0%

13 Seismic calcs. sent to customer 1 day Mon 2/15/10 Tue 2/16/10 0%

14 Permit & Plan Check 4 wks Tue 2/16/10 Tue 3/16/10 0%

15 Permit received 0 days Tue 3/16/10 Tue 3/16/10 0%

16 Shop Releases 1 day Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 0%

17 Preliminary releases / hold fab times 1 day Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/12/10 0%

18 Final shop releases 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

19 Racking release 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

20 Pushback release 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

21 Wire deck release 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

22 Hardware release 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

23 Miscellaneous items (Install, etc.) 1 day Mon 2/1/10 Tue 2/2/10 0%

24 Fabrication 30 days Mon 2/1/10 Mon 3/15/10 0%

25 Racking 6 wks Mon 2/1/10 Mon 3/15/10 0%
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ID P1234 ABC GROCERY DISTRIBUTING CO. Duration Start Finish % Complete

26 Pushback 6 wks Mon 2/1/10 Mon 3/15/10 0%

27 Wire Decks 6 wks Mon 2/1/10 Mon 3/15/10 0%

28 Shipping 41 days Fri 2/19/10 Mon 4/19/10 0%

29 Review shipping schedule 1 day Fri 2/19/10 Mon 2/22/10 0%

30 Rack & Pushback 25 days Mon 3/15/10 Mon 4/19/10 0%

31 Trucks 1-10 1 wk Mon 3/15/10 Mon 3/22/10 0%

32 Trucks 11-20 1 wk Mon 3/29/10 Mon 4/5/10 0%

33 Trucks 21-30 1 wk Mon 4/12/10 Mon 4/19/10 0%

34 Wire Decks 1 wk Mon 3/15/10 Mon 3/22/10 0%

35 Hardware 2 days Thu 3/18/10 Mon 3/22/10 0%

36 Send installer drawing set 1 day Fri 3/5/10 Mon 3/8/10 0%

37 Call customer to confirm start date 1 day Fri 3/5/10 Mon 3/8/10 0%

38 Schedule Trips 1 day Fri 3/5/10 Mon 3/8/10 0%

39 Installation 30 days Mon 3/22/10 Mon 5/3/10 0%

40 Area One 2 wks Mon 3/22/10 Mon 4/5/10 0%

41 Area Two 2 wks Mon 4/5/10 Mon 4/19/10 0%

42 Area Three 2 wks Mon 4/19/10 Mon 5/3/10 0%

43 Walk through and completion 0 days Mon 5/3/10 Mon 5/3/10 0%

44 "As Built" Drawings 2 wks Mon 5/3/10 Mon 5/17/10 0%
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